
CONTRACT START DATE
CONTRACT SUBMISSION TO 

GRADUATE STUDIES

STUDENT HIRING PACKAGE 
COMPLEED ONLINE FOR HUMAN 

RESOURCES
STUDENT PAYROLL DATE

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Monday, December 2, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Friday, January 10, 2025
Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024 Friday, January 24, 2025
Monday, January 13, 2025 Monday, December 16, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025
Monday, January 20, 2025 Friday, December 20, 2024 Friday, January 10, 2025 Friday, February 7, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 Friday, February 7, 2025
Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 Monday, January 20, 2025 Friday, February 21, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, January 20, 2025 Monday, January 27, 2025 Friday, February 21, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025 Monday, January 27, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Friday, March 7, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, March 7, 2025
Monday, March 3, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025 Monday, February 24, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025
Monday, March 17, 2025 Monday, February 24, 2025 Sunday, March 3, 2024 Friday, April 4, 2025
Monday, March 24, 2025 Sunday, March 3, 2024 Monday, March 10, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025
Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 Monday, March 24, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025 Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 Friday, May 2, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, March 31, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Friday, May 2, 2025

WINTER 2025 GA/TA PROCESSING DATES

RECOMMEND CONTRACTS FOR WINTER 2025 BE SUBMITTED IN THE WORKFLOW BY                                                          
DECEMBER 16, 2024  DUE TO TRANSITION TO UWINSITE PEOPLE
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